Monitored Safety Valves for
Fluid Power
STOP DETECT PREVENT
Consider it in the risk assessment
Performing a risk assessment at the appropriate stages through a design / installation is often more important than the
specific risk process itself. When designing fluid power elements, electrical safety can be often overlooked. We’re here to
help integrate safety systems throughout the process.
Consider upgrades to old equipment

5m
(16.4ft)
Monitored Safety Valves - How to Order
Do you need a cable with this product?
S V - - A D 0 -
Fluid Power Type Part No.
Pneumatic Power P
Hydraulic Power H
Operating Principle Part No.
Block & Bleed Single Channel 1
Block & Bleed Dual Channel 2
Block & Hold Single Channel 5
Block & Hold Dual Channel 6
Valve Size Part No.
1/2" 5
17mm 4
3/4" 3
25mm 2
1" 1
550 LPM M
250 LPM G
110 LPM D
40 LPM B
Threaded Connections Part No.
BSP G
NPT N
Mounting Arrangement Part No.
Without Mounting Plate MP0
With Mounting Bracket MP1
Solenoid Connection
Threaded Connections
Safety Switch Connection
Operating Principle;
Number of Safety Channels
Valve Size
Fluid Power Supply (P/H)
Threaded Connections
6
Zero Pressure Monitors - In Application
Aluminum Extrusion Press
 In extrusion and pressing applications fluid power is often used to provide the high forces required to move tooling in
production. When access is required for setting and simple maintenance applications, stored energy should be removed
safely.
Want more options?
Contact a member of our teamControl System with Pressure Monitor, Safety Relay & Interlock
Interfacing Pneumatics & Hydraulics with Electrical Safety Control Circuits
Fluid power safety technology today includes a range of monitored fluid power components from monitored valves systems,
safety pressure switches and monitored rod locks. Mechanical systems may be the familiar technology to most engineers.
With monitored fluid power systems increasingly becoming popular, Fortress is available to help cross any bridges between
mechanical and electrical design and help empower engineers where possible to design systems to meet requirements.
1. Shut motor off via machine
controls.
3. Upon reaching zero pressure,
safety contacts change state to
signal to safety relay.
2. Due to an accumulator in the
system, pressure is still present after
shut off.
4. The interlock is unlocked to
enable access to the safeguarded
space.